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1 

 

 

Subject Code & Name: 23ES1113-Programming in C Laboratory 
Centre Name: CC – 39 (QSPIDER BLOCK – GROUND FLOOR) 

 

S. No. 

 

Date/Day 

 

Session Batch Time 

Student Register Number Batch 

No. 

Batch 

Total 

INTERNAL 

EXAMINER FROM TO 

 

1. 
05.01.2026 

(MON) 

FN 08.00 AM – 11.00 AM 
2114252470001 2114252470032 B1 32 Dr.G.SURESH 

2114252470033 2114252470064 B2 32 B.VINOTHINI 

AN 12.00 NOON – 3.00 PM 
2114252470065 2114252470096 B3 32 Dr.G.SURESH 

2114252470097 2114252470128 B4 32 B.VINOTHINI 

 

2. 
06.01.2026 

(TUE) 

FN 08.00 AM – 11.00 AM 
2114252470129 2114252470160 B5 32 Dr.G.SURESH 

2114252470161 2114252470192 B6 32 B.VINOTHINI 

AN 12.00 NOON – 3.00 PM 
2114252470193 2114252470224 B7 32 Dr.G.SURESH 

2114252470225 2114252470252 B8 28 B.VINOTHINI 

 Grand Total  252  

 

      
        HOD 
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Subject Code & Name: 23ES1114-Innovative Thinking and Prototype Development Laboratory 
Centre Name: CC – 38 (QSPIDER BLOCK – GROUND FLOOR) 

 

S. No. 

 

Date/Day 

 

Session Batch Time 

Student Register Number Batch 

No. 

Batch 

Total 

INTERNAL 

EXAMINER FROM TO 

 

1. 
05.01.2026 

(MON) 

FN 08.00 AM – 11.00 AM 
2114252470129 2114252470160 B5 32 V.SARANYA 

2114252470161 2114252470192 B6 32 S.ASWINI 

AN 12.00 NOON – 3.00 PM 
2114252470193 2114252470224 B7 32 V.SARANYA 

2114252470225 2114252470252 B8 32 S.ASWINI 

 

2. 
06.01.2026 

(TUE) 

FN 08.00 AM – 11.00 AM 
2114252470001 2114252470032 B1 32 V.SARANYA 

2114252470033 2114252470064 B2 32 S.ASWINI 

AN 12.00 NOON – 3.00 PM 
2114252470065 2114252470096 B3 32 V.SARANYA 

2114252470097 2114252470128 B4 28 S.ASWINI 

 Grand Total  252  

 

      
        HOD 

 


